CLASS IV

Visalia Band Invitational
High School Parade Schedule
October 15, 2016

Arrive Start Line

Woodlake High School
Orange Cove High School

9:05a.m.
9:10 a.m.

Summit Charter Collegiate Academy 9:15 a.m.

Orosi High School
Exeter Union High School

CLASS 1l

Mt. Whitney High School
Mission Oak High School
Hoover High School

Kingsburg High School

Sierra High School (Exhibition)

CLASS II

Granite Hills High School
Tulare Western High School
Tulare Union High School
Golden West High School

CLASS |

Dinuba High School
Monache High School
Hanford West High School
El Diamante High School
Redwood High School
Lemoore High School

9:20a.m.
9:25a.m.

9:30 a.m.
9:35a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.

9:55a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:20 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
10:35a.m.
10:40 a.m.

Step Off (warm up)

9:10 a.m.
9:15a.m.
9:20 a.m.
9:25a.m.
9:30 a.m.

9:35a.m.
9:40 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
9:50 a.m.
9:55a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:05 a.m.
10:10 a.m.
10:15a.m.

10:20 a.m.
10:25 a.m.
10:30a.m.
10:35a.m.
10:40 a.m.
10:45 a.m.



