## Visalia Band Invitational High School Parade Schedule October 15, 2016

CLASS IV	Arrive Start Line	Step Off (warm up)
Woodlake High School	9:05 a.m.	9:10 a.m.
Orange Cove High School	9:10 a.m.	9:15 a.m.
Summit Charter Collegiate Academy	9:15 a.m.	9:20 a.m.
Orosi High School	9:20 a.m.	9:25 a.m.
Exeter Union High School	9:25 a.m.	9:30 a.m.
CLASS III		
Mt. Whitney High School	9:30 a.m.	9:35 a.m.
Mission Oak High School	9:35 a.m.	9:40 a.m.
Hoover High School	9:40 a.m.	9:45 a.m.
Kingsburg High School	9:45 a.m.	9:50 a.m.
Sierra High School (Exhibition)	9:50 a.m.	9:55 a.m.
CLASS II		
Granite Hills High School	9:55 a.m.	10:00 a.m.
Tulare Western High School	10:00 a.m.	10:05 a.m.
Tulare Union High School	10:05 a.m.	10:10 a.m.
Golden West High School	10:10 a.m.	10:15 a.m.
CLASS I		
Dinuba High School	10:15 a.m.	10:20 a.m.
Monache High School	10:20 a.m.	10:25 a.m.
Hanford West High School	10:25 a.m.	10:30 a.m.
El Diamante High School	10:30 a.m.	10:35 a.m.
Redwood High School	10:35 a.m.	10:40 a.m.
Lemoore High School	10:40 a.m.	10:45 a.m.